Department of Education (S), 
Government of Manipur. 

Sub:- Allotment of additional fund for payment of Salaries for the month of 
February, 2026 under HOA: 2202-80-001-01-00-01 & 07 under the 
Department of Education(S), Manipur. 

Allocation of additional fund amounting Rs. 1,51,000/- (Rupees one lakh fifty one 
thousand ) only under Major Head:2202-General Education, 80-General, 001-Direction & 
Administration, 01-Direction, 00, 01-Salaries and 07-Allowances for meeting the expenditure 
for the payment of regular salaries in respect of the employees under your respective control is